
MAGNETS

STATUETTE 
KEYCHAINS

PHOTO BUTTONS

DOUBLE STATUETTE

BAG TAG

STATUETTE

DOUBLE SIDED 
KEYCHAIN DOUBLE STATUETTE BACKGROUNDS

Elite Images Plus

Sport Photos & Specialty Products

Generic_Sports_Shattered_07_02_18

DOUBLE SIDED DOG TAGS

METAL 
RECTANGLE
ORNAMENT

ROUND
PORCELAIN
ORNAMENT

MEMORY MATE

STATUETTE  ORNAMENT

TEAM PHOTO

TRAP COLLAGE



••• CHOOSE YOUR PACKAGE 
• Picture Day is: ____________ _
••• 
•• 

1 - 8x 1 O Memory Mate 
1 -Sx7 Individual 
1 -4x6 Individual 
8-Wallets
2 -3.5" Buttons

1 - 8xl O Memory Mate 
1 -Sx7 Individual 
4-Wallets
2 -3.5" Buttons

C: 
u 
:. 

Please Include Shooter's Name 
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ALA CARTE ITEMS 

1 -8x10 Individual 

1 -Sx7 Individual 

1 -4x6 Individual 

4-Wallets 

8-Wallets 

1 -3.5" Button 

1 - 4x6 Magnet 

1 -S" Statuette 

1 -8" Statuette 

1 -11 "Statuette 

1 -5" Double Statuette (Pe<soMli,eBelow) 

1 -8" Double Statuette (Pe,sooali,eBelow) 

1 -Bag Tag 

1 -Double S ided Key Chain 11 o,2posesi 

2 -Statuette Key Chains (same pose) 

1 -Double S ided Dog Tags 

1 -Statuette Ornament 

1 -Rectangle Metal Ornament 

1 -Round Porcelain Ornament 

Elite Images Plus
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eliteimagesplus@gmail.com 

••• COMPLETE ORDER FORM 
Fill in information below. Please print clearly. We cannot accept responsibility for illegibility or misspelling. 

Participant's Name _________________ _ 

Name for Button OR Bagtag _ _______ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ 

Parent's Name 
Phone --- -----

Parent's Email 

. . 

••• 

$17 

$12 

$7 

$7 

$17 

$8 
$8 

$25 

$35 

$45 

$45 

$50 

$15 

$10 

$30 

$13 

$25 

$15 

$15 

••• 

Team/Group Name __________________ t-- -- - ---1- --t---+-- - ---1

Complete the following section only if a Double Statuette is ordered. 
(If you do not want text in a specific area put N/A) 

Background Choice (see opposite side =fo�r o
_,.,
p=t=io�ns�l ________ _ 

Name on front 

Text in upper left corner _______________ _ 

Text on right edge 

□ Cash D Check#_ _  □ Credit □ Venmo -@Elitelmages
Make checks payable to: Elite Images Plus 

Card Number _________________ _ 

Card Type _ _ _ _ _ _ _  Exp. Date __ _ SVC Code _ _

Name on Card ________________ _ 

Signature __________________ _ 

For Official Use Only 
$ 
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